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Группа No 1
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КВЕЙЗЕР Манола ГБНОУ С  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 24 1
ВОСТРЕЦОВА Вера СПАРТА  3  2  V  V  3  1 0.333 -2 17 5
АРИСТАКЕСЯН Валерия АНОО «П  0  V  V  3  V  0 0.500 1 15 4
ГОРБУНОВА Валентина СШОР №  0  3  0  0  1  0 0.000 -20 4 7
ЛОЩИНИНА Мария СШОР №  1  0  V  V  V  V 0.667 3 17 3
ХРАМОНОШКИНА Варвара СШОР №  1  V  0  V  1  2 0.333 -8 12 6
ЛАЗАРЕВА Кристина ГБУ ДО  3  V  V  V  2  V 0.667 10 21 2

Группа No 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КНЯЗЬКОВА Анастасия ТФФ  0  V  V  V  2  1 0.500 1 15 3
ПЛОТНИКОВА Дана ТФФ  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 15 22 2
ВОРОТЫНЦЕВА Дарья АНОО «П  1  1  V  3  V  2 0.333 -4 15 5
УСАНОВА Вера СШОР №  0  0  1  3  2  1 0.000 -17 7 7
КУРАШ Агата СПАРТА  1  2  V  V  V  0 0.500 -5 15 4
БЕЛОКРЫЛОВА Анна СШОР К  V  0  2  V  2  1 0.333 -7 13 6
СТАРОВА Арина СШОР №  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 24 1

Группа No 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ГУДКОВА Дарья ГБУ ДО  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -24 0 7
ЗИМИНА Елизавета ТФФ  V  2  0  V  2  1 0.333 -5 13 6
КУЗЬМИЧЕВА София МАУДО  V  V  1  V  3  2 0.500 2 18 4
ВИКАРЧУК Александра СШОР №  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 13 22 1
ТАЛЛАДА Ева СПАРТА  V  2  2  2  V  2 0.333 -2 16 5
БОНДАРЬ Варвара ГБНОУ С  V  V  V  2  2  V 0.667 6 20 3
АХМАДЕЕВА Карина СШОР К  V  V  V  V  V  1 0.833 10 21 2

Группа No 4
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

МАНТРОВА Вера ТФФ  0  V  1  V  V  1 0.500 1 14 4
ГУРЬЯНОВА Варвара ТФФ  V  V  1  V  V  2 0.667 10 19 3
СМИРНОВА Стефания СПАРТА  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -24 0 7
ВИНОГРАДОВА Алеся ГБНОУ С  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 24 1
ШИНДИНА Виктория ТФФ  1  1  V  1  V  0 0.333 -7 11 5
СКОРОБОГАТОВА Кира СШОР №  0  0  V  0  2  0 0.167 -14 6 6
САНИНА Валерия ГБУ ДО  V  V  V  1  V  V 0.833 14 21 2

Группа No 5
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КАРПОВА Василиса ГБНОУ С  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 24 1
ЛЕВЧЕНКО Злата АНОО «П  0  V  2  V  V  V 0.667 7 18 3
КАЗАКОВА Виктория ТФФ  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -24 0 7
НОВОСЕЛЕЦ Маргарита ТФФ  1  V  V  V  2  1 0.500 2 16 4
НЕМОВА Алена СШОР №  0  0  V  0  0  0 0.167 -16 4 6
ДРИГА Мирослава МАУДО  0  1  V  V  V  1 0.500 0 14 5
ВЕЛИЧКЕВИЧ Алиса СПАРТА  0  2  V  V  V  V 0.667 8 18 2
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Группа No 6
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЛАРИОНОВА Анастасия ГБНОУ С  V  V  2  0  V 0.600 4 14 3
КАМЕНСКАЯ Полина АНОО «П  0  V  0  0  1 0.200 -11 5 5
ГЛУЩЕНКО Алена СШОР №  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -20 0 6
МЯСОЕДОВА Кира СПАРТА  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 20 1
КРЕСТИНА Марина СШОР №  V  V  V  2  V 0.800 13 18 2
ИЗОТОВА Маргарита ГБУ ДО  2  V  V  0  1 0.400 -2 11 4
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 КАРПОВА Василиса СПБ 1.000 23 24 квалифицированных
2 ВИНОГРАДОВА Алеся СПБ 1.000 20 24 квалифицированных
3 СТАРОВА Арина САМ 1.000 17 24 квалифицированных
4 КВЕЙЗЕР Манола СПБ 1.000 16 24 квалифицированных
5 МЯСОЕДОВА Кира СПБ 1.000 16 20 квалифицированных
6 ПЛОТНИКОВА Дана САМ 0.833 15 22 квалифицированных
7 САНИНА Валерия САР 0.833 14 21 квалифицированных
8 ВИКАРЧУК Александра САМ 0.833 13 22 квалифицированных
9 АХМАДЕЕВА Карина СПБ 0.833 10 21 квалифицированных

10 КРЕСТИНА Марина САМ 0.800 13 18 квалифицированных
11 ЛАЗАРЕВА Кристина САР 0.667 10 21 квалифицированных
12 ГУРЬЯНОВА Варвара САМ 0.667 10 19 квалифицированных
13 ВЕЛИЧКЕВИЧ Алиса СПБ 0.667 8 18 квалифицированных
14 ЛЕВЧЕНКО Злата КРА 0.667 7 18 квалифицированных
15 БОНДАРЬ Варвара СПБ 0.667 6 20 квалифицированных
16 ЛОЩИНИНА Мария САМ 0.667 3 17 квалифицированных
17 ЛАРИОНОВА Анастасия СПБ 0.600 4 14 квалифицированных
18 КУЗЬМИЧЕВА София КРА 0.500 2 18 квалифицированных
19 НОВОСЕЛЕЦ Маргарита САМ 0.500 2 16 квалифицированных
20 АРИСТАКЕСЯН Валерия КРА 0.500 1 15 квалифицированных
20 КНЯЗЬКОВА Анастасия САМ 0.500 1 15 квалифицированных
22 МАНТРОВА Вера САМ 0.500 1 14 квалифицированных
23 ДРИГА Мирослава КРА 0.500 0 14 квалифицированных
24 КУРАШ Агата СПБ 0.500 -5 15 квалифицированных
25 ИЗОТОВА Маргарита САР 0.400 -2 11 квалифицированных
26 ВОСТРЕЦОВА Вера СПБ 0.333 -2 17 квалифицированных
27 ТАЛЛАДА Ева СПБ 0.333 -2 16 квалифицированных
28 ВОРОТЫНЦЕВА Дарья КРА 0.333 -4 15 квалифицированных
29 ЗИМИНА Елизавета САМ 0.333 -5 13 квалифицированных
30 БЕЛОКРЫЛОВА Анна СПБ 0.333 -7 13 квалифицированных
31 ШИНДИНА Виктория САМ 0.333 -7 11 квалифицированных
32 ХРАМОНОШКИНА Варвар САМ 0.333 -8 12 квалифицированных
33 КАМЕНСКАЯ Полина КРА 0.200 -11 5 квалифицированных
34 СКОРОБОГАТОВА Кира САМ 0.167 -14 6 квалифицированных
35 НЕМОВА Алена САМ 0.167 -16 4 квалифицированных
36 УСАНОВА Вера САМ 0.000 -17 7 квалифицированных
37 ГОРБУНОВА Валентина САМ 0.000 -20 4 квалифицированных
38 ГЛУЩЕНКО Алена САМ 0.000 -20 0 квалифицированных
39 ГУДКОВА Дарья САР 0.000 -24 0 квалифицированных
39 КАЗАКОВА Виктория САМ 0.000 -24 0 квалифицированных
39 СМИРНОВА Стефания СПБ 0.000 -24 0 квалифицированных
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